SHERFIELD PARK PARISH COUNCIL

Date of Asset Description Cost Insurance Replacement Location Condition Estimated Custodian Replacement Date
Acquisition (ex-VAT) Value Value of Asset of Asset Lifespan
2020 HP 14s-dq1504sa £499 * £500 With the Good 5 Clerk 2025
Laptop Clerk
2016 HP Envy 4520 £35 * £50 The Parish Good 5 SPPC 2021 or when required
Printer Office
2018 Samsung 22” £88 * £100 The Parish Good 10 SPPC 2028
Monitor Office
2016 Paper Shredder £38 * £38 The Parish Good 5 SPPC 2021 or when required
Office
2016 A4 Laminator £25 * £25 The Parish Good 5 SPPC 2021 or when required
Office
2016 Noticeboards £7,400 ** £8,000 Sherfield Good 20 SPPC 2036
x3 Park
2017 Bus Shelters £21,000 e £21,000 Sherfield Good 20 SPPC 2038
X6 Park
2018 Parish Office £27,000 £27,810 £30,000 TBC  Sunwood Good 20 SPPC 2028
Building April 2022 Drive
2018 Desks £330 * £330 The Parish Good 10 SPPC 2028
X2 Office
2018 Drawer Stacks £189 * £190 The Parish Good 10 SPPC 2028
x2 Office
2018 Board Table £200 * £200 The Parish Good 10 SPPC 2028
x1 Office
2018 Desk Chairs £157 * £157 The Parish Good 10 SPPC 2028
x2 Office
2018 Conference Chairs £436 * £436 The Parish Good 10 SPPC 2028
x16 Office
2018 Office Cupboards £298 * £298 The Parish Good 10 SPPC 2028
X2 Office
2017 Speed Monitor unit £2,760 £2,842.80 £2,760 The Parish Good 10 SPPC 2027
with stand Office
2017 Display Stand £300 * £300 The Parish Good 5 SPPC 2022 or when required
x2 Office
2019 Projector and £250 e £250 The Parish Good 5 SPPC 2024
screen Office




2019

2019

2020

2021

2021

TOTAL
VALUE

Note: Insurers recommend counting full cost price (not discounted price) for insurance purposes, plus delivery and installation, but exclude costs of uplifting, site containers or

Office Security System
x1

Bus stop bins

X2

Planters at PC Office
x5

SID camera and
fittings x2

SPPC Entrance
Signage

welfare facilities.

Note: Government audit regulations require that as from 2010/11, items which were donated or are of an unknown purchase cost, be shown at current value.

£2,000

£500

£714

£4,850

£TBC

£69,069

* Office Equipment Total Value - £2,828.38

** Street Furniture Total Value - £29,252

Reviewed and noted May 11", 2022.
To be reviewed March 2023

£2,060

* %k

£7,000

£71,793

£2,000

£500

£750

£6,600

The Parish
Office
Rockbourne
Road

The Parish
Office

The Parish
Office/In Use

Good

Good

Good

Good

10

10

10

10

20

SPPC

SPPC

SPPC

SPPC

SPPC

2024

2029

2030

2031

2041




