

Date of Acquisition	Asset Description	Cost (ex-VAT)	Insurance Value	Replacement Value	Location of Asset	Condition of Asset	Estimated Lifespan	Custodian	Replacement Date
2020	HP 14s-dq1504sa Laptop	£499	*	£500	With the Clerk	Good	5	Clerk	2025
2016	HP Envy 4520 Printer	£35	*	£50	The Parish Office	Good	5	SPPC	2021 or when required
2018	Samsung 22" Monitor	£88	*	£100	The Parish Office	Good	10	SPPC	2028
2016	Paper Shredder	£38	*	£38	The Parish Office	Good	5	SPPC	2021 or when required
2016	A4 Laminator	£25	*	£25	The Parish Office	Good	5	SPPC	2021 or when required
2016	Noticeboards x3	£7,400	**	£8,000	Sherfield Park	Good	20	SPPC	2036
2017	Bus Shelters x6	£21,000	**	£21,000	Sherfield Park	Good	20	SPPC	2038
2018	Parish Office Building	£27,000	£27,810	£30,000 TBC April 2022	Sunwood Drive	Good	20	SPPC	2028
2018	Desks x2	£330	*	£330	The Parish Office	Good	10	SPPC	2028
2018	Drawer Stacks x2	£189	*	£190	The Parish Office	Good	10	SPPC	2028
2018	Board Table x1	£200	*	£200	The Parish Office	Good	10	SPPC	2028
2018	Desk Chairs x2	£157	*	£157	The Parish Office	Good	10	SPPC	2028
2018	Conference Chairs x16	£436	*	£436	The Parish Office	Good	10	SPPC	2028
2018	Office Cupboards x2	£298	*	£298	The Parish Office	Good	10	SPPC	2028
2017	Speed Monitor unit with stand	£2,760	£2,842.80	£2,760	The Parish Office	Good	10	SPPC	2027
2017	Display Stand x2	£300	*	£300	The Parish Office	Good	5	SPPC	2022 or when required
2019	Projector and screen	£250	*	£250	The Parish Office	Good	5	SPPC	2024

2019	Office Security System x1	£2,000	£2,060	£2,000	The Parish Office	Good	10	SPPC	2024
2019	Bus stop bins x2	£500	**	£500	Rockbourne Road	Good	10	SPPC	2029
2020	Planters at PC Office x5	£714	*	£750	The Parish Office	Good	10	SPPC	2030
2021	SID camera and fittings x2	£4,850	£7,000	£6,600	The Parish Office/In Use	Good	10	SPPC	2031
2021	SPPC Entrance Signage	£TBC					20	SPPC	2041
TOTAL VALUE		£69,069	£71,793						

Note: Insurers recommend counting full cost price (not discounted price) for insurance purposes, plus delivery and installation, but exclude costs of uplifting, site containers or welfare facilities.

Note: Government audit regulations require that as from 2010/11, items which were donated or are of an unknown purchase cost, be shown at current value.

Reviewed and noted May 11th, 2022.

To be reviewed March 2023

^{*} Office Equipment Total Value - £2,828.38

^{**} Street Furniture Total Value - £29,252